
FROM:

Nathan Hsieh
4050 W harmon ave suite 4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

christine lavita
1520 Morgan Rd

CENTURY, FL 32535

USPS DELIVER TO:
christine lavita
1520 Morgan Rd

CENTURY, FL 32535

CUST REF: PK-5397411010314391053-0

S

J2
51

02
41

21
71

32
6-2

62
96

90
42

FedEx Tracking ID# 2857 5242 8060
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 9 00 2857 5242 8060

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 5930 5654 8346 37


